DOC # Last Name

238807
274629
259574
276611
218382
273820
276360
259746
156808
238788
274338
179209
226299
230892
107225
174453
274043
271014
255412

Asher
Avis
Benningfield
Cain
Damron
Gash
Gibbs
Green
Johnson
Jones
Mason
Miracle
Pate
Recalde
Rollins
Smith
Thomas
Thomas
W hite

First Name

Felix
Daniel
Danny
Robert
William
Aaron
Robert
Eric

Roy
Michael
Samantha
Larry
Wendell
Edwin
John
Timothy
Michael
Robin
Immanuel

Middle Name

J

James

Vincent
Scott

Andrew
Renee
S

Releases - June 22, 2015

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bluegrass Career Development
Barren County Jail

Webster County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



