DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238807	Asher	Felix		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274629	Avis	Daniel	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259574	Benningfield	Danny	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276611	Cain	Robert		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218382	Damron	William	Н	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273820	Gash	Aaron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276360	Gibbs	Robert	К	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
259746	Green	Eric	James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
156808	Johnson	Roy	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238788	Jones	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274338	Mason	Samantha		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179209	Miracle	Larry	Vincent	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226299	Pate	Wendell	Scott	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
230892	Recalde	Edwin		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
107225	Rollins	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174453	Smith	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274043	Thomas	Michael	Andrew	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bluegrass Career Development	Class B (10 - 20 years)
271014	Thomas	Robin	Renee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255412	White	Immanuel	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)